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3 ACRE MONTECITO VIEW ESTATE IN
HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

Located in the heart of Beverly Hills, this gated three-acre
Montecito view estate, is an ideal celebrity compound
situated near all of the trendy shops and nightlife that Beverly
Hills has to offer. Upon entry, you are greeted with classic
elegance, charm, an abundance of natural sunlight and
panoramic views from every vantage point. The home boasts
five bedrooms, six bathrooms, six fireplaces, a custom-
designed bell tower with city views, and a living room with
16-foot-high ceilings.

(424) 321-4947

MLS#16-178894

MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509
CBRB - BH S

Beverly Hills Sleelevzna | X314 N ELM DR Lunch 11-2 NEW
$3,599,000 445 2sty-CONTEMP MED
1410 DAVIES DR Open 11-2 N EW SPACIOUS AND SUNLIT CONTEMPORARY
$12,500,000 5+6 2sty-HACIENDA MEDITERRANEAN ON DEEP LOT

SUNLIT, STUNNING, & SPACIOUS 2STY CONTEMP
MEDITERRANEAN ON PRESTIGIOUS ELM DRIVE
PROXIMATE TO THE BEST OF THE WESTSIDE! OPEN
LAYOUT WITH GORGEOUS MARBLE FLOORS & FRENCH
DRS. DRAMATIC ENTRY W/SWEEPING STAIRCASE LEADS
TO LG 2STY LIV RM & BIG DINING AREA. FAM RM W/FP
DOWN AND SECONDARY LOFT-LIKE FAM RM UP. 3 BD
SUITES UP & 1 SUITE DOWN. BIG MASTER W/BALCONY/
LUXE BA/WALK-IN. GRANITE KITCH W/TOP STAINLESS
BLT-INS LEADS TO X-DEEP YARD W/LUSH FORMAL
GARDENS/FOUNTAINS/PERGOLA/STORAGE ROOM.

WWW.314ELM.COM |

ELEGANT VILLA IN THE BEVERLY HILLS
FLATS

Located in the prime Beverly Hills Flats, this Elegant Villa
is situated on an almost 20,000 s.f. lot with circular front
driveway, motorcourt, & expansive backyard. Exquisite
features including hwd & marble floors, high coffered &
backlit ceilings, & intricate paneling & moldings. Graceful
living, dining & family rms. Beautiful gourmet kitchen w/
breakfast area. Master suite on main level. Backyard is
a private oasis with sprawling lawns, pool, spa, patios &

MLS#16-165018

Cindy Ambuehl
|THE AGENCY Pool / Spa / Outdoor BBQ and Firepit | 313 CINTHIA ST Open T2
$6,995,000 75950690 4+4 RANCH I'ed
711 N OAKHURST DR Open 11-2 N EW
$10,995,000 5+6 VILLA 600K REDUCTION 25K LOT

Major reduction! Ranch style home is situated on well over
1/2 acre,located on a quiet BH location. Expansive grounds,
pool, surrounded by awe inspiring mature trees create a
private "park like" setting that is second to none. Circular
driveway, breeze way and motor court recently re-paved.
Nestled on this "almost private"" street very light traffic, easy
access to exclusive shops and Los Angeles nightlife. Endless
potential, a rare opportunity to build your dream home in the
upper flats of BH.

Newly completed 1st signature 1960s home re-imagined
through the eyes of world-renowned architect Miguel
Angel Aragones. On a private perch with city & ocean
views, creating the absolute finest indoor-outdoor living
experience. Spacious open floor plan, conversation living
room, open dining area & kitchen all flow together for the
ideal entertaining showplace. The 4 bed, 4 bath home
features the finest materials & pristine craftsmanship while
boasting every cutting-edge technological amenity.

MLS#16-146606

MLS#16-150430

Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

pergola. Also for lease $34,995/mo. Richard Chanin 310-780-3100
MLS#16-167466 GIBSON INTERNATIONAL 813cinthia.com |
Jade Mills 310-285-7508
|COLDWELL BANKER RESI Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro |
410 DABNEY LN Open 11-2 rev
1106 N HILLCREST RD Open 11-2 N EW $18,500,000 5+7 MODERN
$9,995,000 4+4 CONTEMPORARY MID-CENTURY MODERN OASIS,
A TRUE QUINTESSENTIAL TROUSDALE PINNACLE OF BEVERLY HILLS STYLE
EXPERIENCE Slip into this mid-century moder oasis, the pinnacle of

Beverly Hills style, 60s sexiness and 2017 smart living.
Sinatra's flair with Bond's Technology. Tucked into one of
Trousdale's most private streets, no expense was spared
in pulling this 60s socialite dream home into the 21st
century. There is no substitute for this lifestyle. Welcome to
Trousdale, where legends called home, from Elvis, Sinatra,
Dean Martin to Nixon. "Dream as if you'll live forever, live as
if you'll die today."

Beautiful gated, ultra private estate located north of Sunset.
Built in 2007 and underwent additional renovations to
add further upgrades in 2015. 6 bedrooms, 5.5 baths,
screening room, and 2 first floor bonus rooms. Almost every
entertaining room opens up to a beautifully manicured and
landscaped yard w/ outdoor living room, kitchen and a
sparkling pool & spa. Stunning chef's kitchen that opens into
a cozy family room.

MLS#16-172132

Fred Bemstein 310-300-0599 HILTON & HYLAND Bit-ins |
WEA Bit-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp |
805 N LINDEN DR Open 11-2
1112 TOWER RD Open 112 rev
$9,500,000 645.5 MEDITERRANEAN NEW | [s14950,000 55 IMPECCA;T\'(MIS;I{ESTORED c c
AMAZING GATED BEVERLY HILLS WALLACE NEFF’
RETREAT

Dramatic 2-story formal living room features hand painted
cathedral ceilings & fireplace. White marble & wood floors, 5
BR + 5 BA home located in prime BH. Formal dining room,
gourmet kitchen w/ top of the line stainless steel appliances.
Luxurious master suite w/ 2 walk-in closets & veranda.
Office/den w/ charming fireplace, authentic grill & iron work.
Flexible floor plan & huge family entertainment/guest room
overlooking the large al fresco dining area w/ BBQ, firepit,
spa & pool.

|BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

Subzero, Wolf, ,Miele, Gaggenau, inquire

Billy Rose
THE AGENCY

_ Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905 NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Other |
THE AGENCY www.1112Tower.com |
¥ 1095 CAROLYN WAY Refresh. 112 N EW 626 N ARDEN DR Open 11-2 rev
$6,895,000 4+4 1sty-TRADITIONAL $10,995,000 6+10 SPANISH
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS - BEST
LOCATION NORTH OF SUNSET
Prime Beverly Hills north of Sunset. Traditional home in the This Paul Williams 6-bedroom home in the Beverly Hills flats
best part of Beverly Hills nestled in complete privacy and features formal living and dining; gourmet chef’s kitchen
tranquility on nearly 22,000 sq. feet of land! Entertainer's with ample family space and welcoming breakfast nook;
delight featuring a large living and family room with fireplace library; wine cellar; and housekeeper suite. Upstairs holds
that opens to lush backyard. Chef's Gourmet Kitchen. four generous en suite bedrooms, den and a sweeping
Laundry room and separate maid's quarters. Parklike master suite with dual walk-in closets and bathrooms. The
grounds on largest private driveway parcel. Expand, remodel lushly landscaped one-third acre lot includes pool, outdoor
or move right in, the options are tremendous with this fireplace, cabana, dining area with barbecue and pizza oven
Ultimate Location & Huge lot size! and detached guest apartment.
MLS#16-155444
Aitan Segal (310) 278-3754 424-230-3702
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op
339 N PALM DR #401 Open 12-2
$1,899,000 243 rev
A MUST SEEM

Exquisite 2,790 sq.ft. totally remodeled condominium in
prime location. Gorgeous oak floors in LR, DR and library.
Floor to ceiling windows in LR & DR. Kitchen has top of the
line Miele appliances, granite counters and breakfast bar.
Ultra spacious master suite. Two walk-in closets,vanity, a
third smaller closet. Oversized master bathroom, large tub
and large stall shower. The 2nd BR across the condo for
privacy. Powder room with copper sink. 24-hour secure
parking, valet, pool, sauna, spa.

MLS#16-173986
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131 S MAPLE DR #PH

Open 11-2

$9,950

3+2

rev

MLS#16-163838

Nicole Contreras 310.888.3332
NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES

WELCOME TO BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY
LIVING AT ITS BEST!

Luxury High End 3 Bedroom 2 bathroom unit. Top of the line
finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and stainless steel
appliances. Walking distance to Rodeo shops, restaurants
and Beverly Hills schools. We can do flexible lease terms and
furnished for additional fee. Open Tue 11-2, Sat & Sun 1-4

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro |

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family
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
a walk-in pantry.

MLS#16-179152

[Neyshia Go 3108828357

JOHN AAROE GROUP

Unique opportunity to build up to 12,013 SF on a 66,742 SF
lot in Prime Bel Air. This site features breathtaking canyon
views and is ideally located on a private street right off Bel
Air Road, amongst multi-million dollar properties. 0 Crater
Lane can be purchased in conjunction with 0 Sandall Lane
and/or 0 Isadora Lane for $1,750,000, totaling 249,552.50
SF.

[Neyshia Go 310.882.8357 The Sunset Team 310.274.3900
JOHN AAROE GROUP | EKW HOLLYWOOD HILLS www.1526Glendon.com |
0 ISADORA LANE Open 11-2 NEW 2347 SELBY AVE Open 11-2 rev
$550,000 Land $3,275,000 5+6 ARCHITECTURAL
WELCOME TO "SELBY HOUSE";
UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY ANOTHER TOM MARTIN DESIGN.
Your once in a lifetime opportunity to build a true trophy A spectacular new Architectural w/ 5 bed + 5.5 baths & over
home up to 18,419 SF. This rare offering is set amongst 4200 sq. ft plus another 900 sq. ft of outdoor decking. A very
multi-million dollar properties, in prime Bel Air with special one of a kind home from the art gallery entrance filled
sweeping canyon views. 0 Isadora Lane can be purchased w/ light & space to the to the roof top deck with fire pit & tree
in conjunction with 0 Sandall Lane and/or 0 Crater Lane for top views to Century City. A magnificent gourmet kitchen w
$1,750,000, totaling 249,552 SF. huge pantry, a dedicated media room, an upstairs loft/lounge
and an outdoor covered media deck w built-in BBQ. The last
of the larger homes & cannot be built again.
MLS#16-179158 MLS#16-170024
[Neyshia Go 3108828357 David Elston 310-704-3451
JOHN AAROE GROUP | TELES PROPERTIES www.2347SelbyAve.com |
0 CRATER LANE Open 112 NEW 2251 PARNELL AVE Open  11-2 rev
$525,000 Land $1,699,000 4+3 2sty-TRADITIONAL
NEW LISTING! 2 STORY TRADITIONAL,
UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 4+3+DEN! GREAT LOCATION!

MLS#16-170594

[Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213
CBBHN

NEW LISTING! 4+3+den, 2,625 sq. ft. Original charm &
drenched in natural light. Liv rm w/hdwd floors, crown
moldings, recessed lites & window seat. Fplc flanked by
period style built-ins. Adjacent dining rm. Kitchen w/access
to den. Master ste w/huge walk-in closet & French doors that
lead to raised deck, flagstone patio & bkyd. Mstr bath w/
double sinks, tub & separate shower. 3 add'l bdrms. Laundry
in closet, 2 car garage w/large driveway that annexes the pvt
bkyd. Westwood Charter Elementary.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,

—
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1931 S BENTLEY AVE

Open 11-2

$1,239,500

3+2

SPANISH rev

MLS#16-172824

Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599
COLDWELL BANKER

CHARMING COURTYARD SPANISH

Enter through a romantic courtyard to a 1930s Spanish w/
authentic details. The spacious light & bright liv rm has a
high barrel ceiling, stunning picture window & a real fireplace
framed in Batchelder tiles. A large frml din rm opens to the
kit w/ charming brkfst nook. 3 bd+2 ba & a bonus rm w/
priv entrance that's great for an office, den, or playroom.
Backyard patio, 2 car garage, laundry rm, central heating/AC
& hrdwd flrs throughout. Located in the coveted Westwood
Charter School District.

www.1931sbentley.com

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

10205 CENTURY WOODS

Open 10-2

$20,000

4+7 MEDITERRANEAN rev

PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard.
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level.
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room.
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

MLS#16-173270

MLS#16-177892

1828 HOLMBY AVE #103 Open 11-2
$829,000 2+1.75 TRADITIONAL NEW
CENTURY CITY ADJ 2 BD 1,800+SF
FIXER OPPORTUNITY!

Original condition w/ ideal entertainer's floor plan. Large
living rm & dining rm w/ built-in bar & fireplace all opening to
inviting covered patio w/ room for table and seating, perfect
for al fresco dining overlooking greenery & Century City
skyline. Sun-filled kitchen w/ pantry wall, gas range & double
oven, laundry area & room for breakfast table or island.
Spacious master bed w/ treetop views, 2 closets including
walk-in & full master bath w/ dual basins. 2nd bed w/ built-
ins & large closet.

MLS#16-178468

Paul Hessell 310 777-6363
COLDWELL BANKER-BH-N

IﬁLund / Patty Best 424-202-3295
|TELES PROPERTIES www.1828HolmbyAve.com
¥ 10501 WILSHIRE #1811 Refresh.  11-2
$698,000 2+2.5 1sty-MODERN N EW
WILSHIRE REGENT-TRUST SALE

Panoramic northern views to UCLA & Little Holmby. Original
condition for rehab opportunity.Large balcony could be
enclosed for larger square footage.Full-service building.
Perfect layout for single or couple.No court approval
needed.3% CSO!

Dishwasher,stove,refrig,cental a/c

Susan Smith 310.415.5175
wON & HYLAND www.theenclavecenturycity.com |
2131 CENTURY PARK LN #206  Open 11-2 rev
$4,300 242 CONTEMP MED

EXQUISITE UNIT, TOTALLY REMODELED, INCLUDING
PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL, 2 BDRM & 2 BATH SUITES
SEPARATED BY LIV RM & DINING AREA, EAT IN KITCHEN
OVERLOOKING COURTYARD & FOUNTAIN, GENEROUS
WALK-IN CLOSETS, PATIO WITH TREE-TOP VIEW.
BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED W/PLANTATION SHUTTERS,
GRANITE, ETC. FULL AMENITIES INCLUDES 24-GUARD
GATED COMMUNITY W/ POOLS, TENNIS, GYM, SPA &
GUEST PARKING. Tandem parking. Resort living. 24-HR

MLS#16-153704

NOTICE TO SHOW. Available 8/25/16. move in date 10/1/16

Inga Cohen
RODEO REALTY - BEVER

310-657-1714

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr, Dryer,Elvtr,Other |

06 Brentwood Single Family

121 S CARMELINA AVE

Open 11-2

$6,395,000

MEDITERRANEAN N EW

5+7

TRULY EXCEPTIONAL IN EVERY WAY

Exquisite quality, materials, and privacy located in one of
Brentwood's most desirable locations. 5 bedroom 6 1/2
bath, spacious open plan with a wonderful flow. Main level
has a massive eat in chefs kitchen, family room, music
room, formal dining room, butlers pantry, guest suite, formal
powder room, and library. Upstairs is a sensational master
suite with his and hers bathrooms and massive closets, gym,
laundry room. Grounds complete with an outdoor kitchen,
fireplace, and Jacuzzi.

MLS#16-167912

MLS#16-152164

10205 CENTURY WOODS Open 10-2
$5,495,000 4+7 MEDITERRANEAN rev
PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard.
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level.
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room.
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

E Bernstein 310-300-0599 .
WEA BBQ,BIt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other |
¥ 911 WELLESLEY AVE Refresh. ~ 11-2
$4,600,000 4+4.5 CONTEMPORARY N EW
BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION!

Masterful design & contemporary luxury in this 4 BD, 4.5 BA.
w/ French Oak floors, 10" to 13' ceilings, a Montigo fireplace
in the Living Rm & built in cabinets that integrate the space
in the dining & family areas. Gourmet kitchen which flows
into the family room is perfect for entertaining.Spacious
basement area w/a full bath room that can be transformed
into anything you can imagine. Patios & expansive park like
grounds provide spacious areas to enjoy the private, tranquil
back yard.

MLS#16-179202

MLS#16-136478

PVIark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213
CBBHN

|Susan Smith 310.415.5175
HILTON & HYLAND www.theenclavecenturycity.com
10551 WILSHIRE BLVD #1402 Open 1-2
$1,595,000 2+3 1sty-CONTEMPORARY rev
HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! REAR FACING
2+2.5 W/NORTHEAST EXPOSURE

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! 200K ! Unobstructed views
of Little Holmby, Bel Air at almost 2,400 sf. Ctr hall plan,
pwdr rm & storage. Marble flrs & fplc in liv rm,sliding drs to
balcony & picture wndws. Den w/stellar views & blt-in bar.
Remodeled kit w/bkfst area & travertine flrs. Dining rm w/
ample storage. Master w/2 walk-in closets & storage closet.
Mstr bath w/window, dual sinks & vanity station. Plantation
shutters & electric shades. Full service bldg. Pool, gym, rec
rm, 24hr security & valet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Office
[RODEO REALTY- BW

310.573.0076

Belen Palacios/Janelle Clough/Wendy Kirs
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137 N WESTGATE AVE

Open 11-2

$4,495,000

5+7

CAPE COD N EW

MLS#16-179386

Ron Wynn 310-591-9172
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

CAPE COD HOME IN BRENTWOOD

This spectacular home offers an airy and open floor plan,
with high ceilings and an abundance of natural light. The two
story layout features a total of 5 bedrooms, 7 bathrooms,
charming study, formal living room with fireplace, and a
separate wine storage room. A large family room invites
you into a well equipped kitchen with gleaming Carrera
marble countertops, beautiful cabinetry, and Viking stainless
appliances.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Othr

MLS#16-174844

11730 CHENAULT ST Open 11-2
$3,295,000 4+5 2sty-TRADITIONAL N EW
CHARMING TRADITIONAL IN THE
HEART OF BRENTWOOD

Sunny home filled w charm and character. Flooded w natural
light, this home boasts 3 en-suite bedrms upstairs, incl.
spacious master w fireplace. Formal living rm w fireplace
overlooks the front garden. Gourmet kitchen w Viking range
opens to the family rm w views of the lush backyard. Hardwd
floors, beautiful windows and French doors, moldings and
built in cabinetry are found throughout. Detached studio/
gym/office/playrm. Fenced & gated, this peaceful haven is
minutes from shops & restaurants.

Hugh Evans 310.500.1331

PARTNERS TRUST BW Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg |
1019 KENFIELD AVE Open 11-2 N EW

$2,300,000 3425 1sty-MID-CENTURY

MLS#16-170134

Mitra Sisatar
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

310-666-1339

A PEACEFUL OASIS IN THE HILLS OF
BRENTWOOD, ON A CUL-DE-SAC

Available for the first time in 30 years with Private driveway
leads you to a timeless classic 1-sty French style/
Contemporary w/3bd & 2.5 baths on an Apx.16,000 sf lot.
The formal living room Open gourmet kitchen w/breakfast
bar & large pantry is adjacent to the spacious den. Dining
area w/a fpm . Beautiful backyard with pool. 2-car garage
is converted. 2-car garage is converted into a beautiful art
studio that can be easily converted back. This home is filled
w/charm & character. A must see.

www.1019kenfield.com

868 LEONARD RD

Open 11-2

$5,498,000

5+7

2sty-MODERN rev

MLS#16-160314

BEAUTIFUL CALIFORNIA MODERN ON
CUL DE SAC STREET

This newly constructed California Modern was beautifully
conceived by Marmol Radziner. The central great room
is framed by single-pane 11-foot sliding glass doors &
includes a state-of-the-art kitchen, dining room, separate
caterer's kitchen, wine room, & guest suite with a private
side entrance. Ascend to the second floor to find a luminous
semi-private transitional lounge space & four bedrooms,
each w/floor-to-ceiling windows & White Oak floors.

3167 STONE OAK DR Open 11-2 r
$3,650,000 6+7 CONTEMPORARY ev
GATED. HILLTOP. VIEWS. BEST
BRENTWOOD VALUE BUY

Gated, private, serene living atop a knoll with panoramic city
views. This contemporary home is an entertainer's paradise
with large volume rooms, light and bright from floor to ceiling
glass design and indoor and outdoor design. Close to the
Westside's most elite private schools and spiritual centers,
and central to all business and major entertainment studio
centers. Discover the Westside's best dollar value.

MLS#16-166066

Polished 2 story ranch home designed by John Payne,
features 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths on a picturesque +17k sq.
ft. lot- the backdrop to a sprawling mini- estate within a
park- like setting w/ pool and spa. The true center hall plan
features a dramatic entry, gracious living room, elegant
formal dining, comfortable family room w/ fpl, remodeled
gourmet center island kitchen, & maid’s. Upstairs includes
master suite, 3 bed, 2 bath, library, & media. Privacy Plus
Great Value

MLS#16-152832

Susan Stark/Joan Caplis
|lGIBSON / CB BW

3103457450

|-MICHAEL HIATT 3104814342
SOTHEBY'S BrentwoodBuy.com |
3289 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD  Open 11-2 rev
$3,425,000 5+3.5 2sty-RANCH
PRISTINE TRADITIONAL - GLORIOUS
CANYON SETTING

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

This freshly upgraded 2BR-Suite Penthouse is the epitome
of contemporary elegance w/new gleaming marble &
Norwegian White Oak hardwood floors & soaring 21' LR
ceilings, Loft, 30" rooftop deck & AC office, floor-to-ceiling
windows, 2 fireplaces, new draperies, remote control sun
shade, new 2nd BA,"Ring" doorbell, CCTV security, Nest"
Thermostat, glass elevator, huge indoor heated pool, spa
& sauna, 2 side-by-side parking, and a short walk to
restaurants, gyms, shops.

330 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 106  Open 11-2 N EW
$749,000 2+2 1sty-MODERN
GORGEOUS BW CONDO OVERLOOKING
THE PARK LIKE VA PROPERTY
This is the one you've been waiting for: the ideal Brentwood
condo, in the perfect location. Close to everything. This
updated unit is located on the back of the building, and
overlooks a wooded area owned by the VA. Itis a very idyllic
and park-like setting. There is a dog park nearby and the
Barrington Rec Center is across the street. There is a pool
and gym in the building.
Joseph Montemarano 310-613-7777
LPARTNERS TRUST-BW |
11808 DOROTHY ST #308 Open 11-2 rev
$1,700,000 2+3 CONTEMPORARY

MLS#16-166066

IMICHAEL HIATT 3104814342

SOTHEBY'S

Gated, private, serene living atop a knoll with panoramic city
views. This contemporary home is an entertainer's paradise
with large volume rooms, light and bright from floor to ceiling
glass design and indoor and outdoor design. Close to the
Westside's most elite private schools and spiritual centers,
and central to all business and major entertainment studio
centers. Discover the Westside's best dollar value.

http://bit.ly/2dHzZUh

Redone & perfect for entertaining! Dramatic bright LR/DR w/
2 story clgs, fp & pvt patio. Eat-in kit w/ granite counters &
ss appl. Fab MBR & lux bath w/ dual vanities, tub, shower
& Ig walk-in clos. Lg guest BR suite features travertine full
bath, shower w/ tub & walk-in closet. Lg media rm & top fIr
loft for home office. Private roof deck w/ views. New eco-
friendly floors of natural cork & epoxy finishes. 2 zone heat
& air. Private direct access 2 car garage. Close to all San
Vicente offers!

MLS#16-176292

Judy Ross-Bunnage
COLDWELL BANKER RES

310-285-7504

[Smith S berg 310.500.3931 868leonard || [Katheryn Con::aﬁ:; T
PARTNERS TRUST BH S SOTHréBY'S INTERNATIO Cbl,CIng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other |
3167 STONE OAK DR Open 1-2 r 11628 CHENAULT ST #103 Open 11-2 r
$3,650,000 6+7 CONTEMPORARY ev $1,435,000 2+2.5 4sty-ARCHITECTURAL ev
HILLTOP GATED VIEW HOME. AMAZING NEWER ARCHITECTURAL
WESTSIDE BEST VALUE BUY! TOWNHOUSE IN HEART OF BW!

www.11628chenault103.com
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

2457 PESQUERA DR Open 11-2
$9,750 4+3 CONTEMP MED NEW
BEATUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN W/
VIEWSH!

DRIVE UP AND LEAVE YOUR HUSTLE & BUSTLE AT
THE BOTTOM OF THE HILL!!! BEAUTIFUL & TRANQUIL
CANYON VIEWS FROM THIS OPEN MEDITERRANEAN
STYLE, SUN-FILLED HOME. SPACIOUS KITCHEN W/SS
APPLIANCES & GREAT CENTER ISLAND. FAMILY ROOM
W/COZY FP. FORMAL LIV RM & DINING RM FOR LARGE
FAMILY EVENTS, ESPECIALLY WITH THE HOLIDAYS
RIGHT AROUND THE CORNER. GORGEOUS EUROPEAN
FLOORING THROUGHOUT MAKES IT EASY LIVING ON

2763 MCCONNELL DR Open 11-2
$1,795,000 4+3 COTTAGE N EW
CLASSIC TRADITIONAL IN "OLD
CHEVIOT"

A classic in Old Cheviot's most sought after location. Close
to Hillcrest with city views. Restore, reconfigure or build
new. Great curb appeal. Living room with cathedral vaulted
ceiling. Formal dining room. 3 bedrooms, study and den,
3 bathrooms. Your architect will know exactly what to do.
Sale is subject to court confirmation, currently pending. Call
listing agent for clarification if needed. See offer guidelines
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

Warm & inviting turn-key one level traditional on spacious
7148 corner lot in coveted Alphabet Streets close to all
Palisades Village has to offer! Tasteful updates include
newer kitchen, master bath, newer office, built-in cabinets/
shelves, newer lighting, & an oversized newer garage. Office
is wonderfully airy & spacious with high ceilings & could
be used as 2nd BR. Excellent indoor/outdoor flow through
French doors to lovely gardens, patio, deck, & yard. Move-in,
expand, or start over!

Laurie Hudson
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

310-890-2160

X 14927 ALTATA DR

Lunch 11-2

$9,495,000

10294060

TRADITIONAL red

5+7

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION | SCENIC
PACIFIC PALISADES TRADITIONAL

Scenic Contemporary Traditional in heart of Pacific
Palisades, short distance from beach. Feat. picturesque
French windows, custom molding, beadboard & wainscot
paneling & hardwood flrs. Crestron smart home. Nearly 8k
sqft. Grand foyer, formal LR w/coffered ceilings, FR, master
retreat, guest bedrms, media rm & gym, dry sauna, 2 steam/1
outdoor shower. Gourmet kitchen w/sub zero fridge, Viking
appliances, bfast nook, bar & wine rm. Gorgeous patio w/
pergola & lush hedges, pool/spa & grassy yard.

MLS#16-159420

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

Lease

15 Pacific Palisades

1061 RAVOLI DR

Open 11-2

$9,000

RANCH N EW

3+3

RIVIERA RIM LEASE. AVAILABLE NOW!

Enjoy the best of coastal Palisades Riviera rim living in
this charming traditional ranch recently updated and ready
to move in. With beautiful mature landscaping, circular
driveway and breathtaking sunsets views over the Santa
Monica Mountains and Will Rogers State Park, cherished
times and memories become numerous: Newer bathrooms,
hardwood floors, newly installed central AC/heat, fireplace
and inviting outdoor yard and deck. This one-year, one-year
plus lease is available immediately.

MLS#16-176346

[MICHAEL HIATT
SOTHEBY'S

3106134455

AC/Flreplace/Refrigerator/Washer/Dryer

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

184 S HUDSON AVE

Open 11-4

$7,995,000

NEW

8+7

2 BEAUTIFUL ESTATES ON HUDSON
AVENUE IN HANCOCK PARK

Stunning ltalian Renaissance on the premier street in
Hancock Park. Atop nearly 2/3-acre corner lot, this resort-
like property has 7 bd / 5.5 ba main house, 1 bd / 1.5 ba
guest house, & expansive backyard w/ enormous pool.
Divine details include moldings, decorative ceilings, parquet
wood floors, marble fireplaces & gorgeous sconces. Includes

& den provides for the perfect entertaining area with direct
access to the patio and grassy backyard. Gourmet kitchen
with a large eat-in island. The master suite features vaulted
ceilings, fireplace & a patio along with walk-in closets The
spacious rooftop deck highlights the lovely vistas.

MLS#16-162472

Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250 X ) .
DOUGLAS ELLIMAN www.TheAltmanBrothers.com | private bar, phone room, working elevator, expansive
|— basement & 2 driveways that lead to motor court. Don’t miss
the chance to own a true life of luxury!
757 HARTZELL ST Open 112 red John Duerler 2130242208
$3,245,000 5+4.5 CAPE COD LHANCOCK HOMES REALTY
ANOTHER PRICE REDUCTION! CHECK
OUT: 757THARTZELL.COM 251 S WINDSOR BLV Open 113 __633/G1 | NIE\N
Another price reduction! Stunning Cape Cod style residence $6,950,000 4+5.5 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN
located in the sought after area known as the "Alphabet
Streets" of the Pacific Palisades. The open concept kitchen WINDSOR SQUARE PALAZZO

A SUBTLE INTERPRETATION OF AN ITALIAN RESIDENCE ON THE SIGNATURE
BOULEVARD OF THIS HISTORICALLY PRESERVED ENCLAVE IS PUBLISHED
DESIGNER BRIAN LITTLE'S MOST RECENT & SIGNIFICANT GRANT. IN
CONCERT W/ CLASSICAL ARCHITECTURE, SKILLFULLY DETAILED W/PRECISE
FINISH OF STATUESQUE PANEL MOLDINGS & A NOBLE RECEPTION HALL.

SUITED W/FORMAL LIVING, DINING & BREAKFAST, MEDIA CENTER/FMRM,
A CHEF WORTHY KITCHEN & A DINING-LOUNGE PORTICO, OVERLOOKING
[TALIAN GARDENS.

[Laura Pardini 888-931-3337
COMPASS Check out: 757Hartzell.com
687 AMALFI DR Open 11-2 r
$15,995,000 7+10 2sty-CAPE COD ev
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

424-202-3232

Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, W/D |

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

6546 COLGATE AVE Open 11-2
$3,650,000 4+5.5 2sty-CONTEMPORARY NEW
CUSTOM BUILT DESIGNER

SHOWPLACE WWW.6546COLGATE.COM

Spectacular newly built custom home. Walled & gated w/ a
twist of French accents at its finest. Vol decorative ceilings,
bright open plan, walls of glass, pocketed Fleetwood door
systems & all the luxury amenities required by today's
sophisticated "lifestyle" buyer. Over 4000 sq ft, including a
370 sf poolside cabana w/ bath & nearly 600 sf of roof top
deck w/ wet bar. Custom LEICHT kit; stunning designer tiled
baths; smart home automation system. Amazing pool, w/ spa
& waterfall & much more!

MLS#16-152552

Spectacular Paul Williams on premier street in Hancock
Park. Newly remodeled/expanded masterpiece. Dbl height
entry, formal living & Great Room. Dream Kitchen w/2 sinks,
2 DWs, 2 ovens, oversized fridge, wine fridge, warming dwr,
oak cabinets, Calacatta counters. 5 en-suite bd/bth + Den.
Master w/fireplace, WIC, balcony + bth w/ skylight. Backyard
w/pool/spa/water features, built-in BBQ & impeccable
landscaping. One of the finest homes ever offered for sale in
Hancock Park - grab the Brass Ring!

www.121NJUNE.com | MLS#16-179066
Omega Group-Todd Michaud ~ 310.429.8191
@AMS www.OmegaGroup.LA |
165 S HUDSON AVE Open 11-2 r
$10,700,000 6+9 MEDITERRANEAN ev 147 N VISTA ST Open 11-2 N EW
2 BEAUTIFUL ESTATES ON HUDSON $1,759,000 3+3 SPANISH
AVENUE IN HANCOCK PARK REDONE SPANISH STUNNER NEAR THE

GROVE!

Redone Spanish stunner - blocks from The Grove. Completely
renovated w/Mahogany beamed ceiling in LV room, custom
leaded glass windows, gallery lighting w/Lutron smart
system throughout, rebuilt fireplace w/Batchelder & period
tiles + large formal dining room w/coved ceiling. Hardwood
floors & tons of natural light. Kitchen incl. stone counters,
SS SubZero fridge + freezer & Wolf range. Multi-zone Nest
system, master bath w/dual head shower & soaking tub.
Retrofitted foundation. Room for a pool!

MLS#16-160882

Bill Coveny 310-994-2344

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

NEW LOWER PRICE-DONE-POOL-LG
GUEST HOUSE-2 BLKS FR VILLAGE

Over 4400 sfllmmaculately restored by noted architect
William Hefner in coveted Windsor Sq and featured in
HOUSE BEAUTIFUL.Gracious main house has 4BDS/2.5
BAS while the charming gst house has a 1BD/1BA suite w/
pvt gym/office/1/2BA. European inspired yd w/ resort style
pool.Lg kitchen/butler's-Wolf/Sub Zero/Miele appls.Finest
details thruout: frpl,beamed ceilings.,custom cabinetry,
rich dark hdwds,Waterworks fixtures,honed marble floors/
counters,original millwork/iron railings. Updated systems.

www.250plymouth.com |

John Duerler 2139242208
- MLS#16-178002
LHANCOCK HOMES REALTY BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other | Aejandra Zavalza 310-654-7613
KELLER WILLIAMS REAL CIng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn |
X 340 N LAS PALMAS AVE Lunch 11-2
$3,995,000 6+7 2s1y-ARCHITECTURAL rev 1113 S STANLEY AVE Open 112 633 | NJE\AS
$1,665,000 4+2 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL
REDUCED $600K!!! 1933, PAUL R.
WILLIAMS ARCHITECT CLASSIC COLONIAL IN WILSHIRE VISTA!
Preserved by only 2 owners, w orig. details, excellent ) . .
condition. Signature Paul Williams’s entry and curved Stunning and special Colonial-style house and property,
staircase. Stunning library has secret prohibition room w/a located in popular Wilshire Vista. Secluded and private
bar! Gorgeous inlaid herringbone wood floors. Large formal behind mature landscaping, this 2-story, 4 bedroom/2
dining room. Orig. kitchen and butler’s pantry. Classic 2nd bathroom house oozes character and warmth. Wood floors
floor landing with arches and crown moldings. The large can be found throughout most of the house, including the
master has his and her baths. Comes with Paul Williams formal dining room, inviting living room featuring a wood-
blueprints from 1932. This is your chance to own a piece of burning fireplace and upstairs bedrooms (under carpet). The
LA architecture and history. spacious and private backyard is perfect for entertaining. A
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

The Source Of Real Time Real Estate™
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29 Westchester el A |® 5915 TUXEDO TER Refresh.  11-2 N EW
$1,399,000 2+3 2sty-TRADITIONAL
¥ 8321 MCCONNELL AVE Refresh.  11-2 N EW BRONSON CANYON CHARMER
$1,195,000 442 1sty-TRADITIONAL
California living in the Hollywood Hills. Light filled rooms
KENTWOOD CLASSIC and indoor outdoor lifestyle. Traditional architecture with a

contemporary design aesthetic. Wood beamed living room

A rare dbl lot, at the single lot size price. Kentwood Classic with wood floors and exquisite fireplace. Formal dining

w original oak floors throughout. Lrg kitchen offering a cozy
den/breakfast area, looks straight onto the grassy field of a
yard. Flat & expansive, it offers an opportunity to create a

room. Cozy family room. Glass doors open to living room
deck and outdoor patios to soak up the California sun. Two
upstairs suites each with ensuite bath. Near Griffith Park

>
<
o
)]
L
D)
—

hiking trails and outdoor activities. Close to Hollywood

landscape worthy of the Kentwood Estate title. Charming shops and dining

brick fireplace makes living room ideal for hosting. Lrg home,
awaiting a family's vision. Perched above booming Silicon

MLS#16-174402

Beach/Playa Vista, in what could still be the Westside's Holly Purcell 310-890-4023
best-kept secret. BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY Yard + Deck |
Ari Wintraub 310.428.5045 Condo / Co-0
SOTHEBY'S Double-Sized 10,000 Sq Ft Lot | 31 Playa Del Rey P
8114 MANITOBA ST #106 Open 11-2 N EW
30 Hollywood Hills East Single:Family- I FYT:EX) 1+1 CONTEMPORARY
3000 DURAND DR Open 11-2 NEW
$1,820,000 4+4 CONTEMPORARY Contemporary remodeled unit in great location with big
wrap around w/ 2 usable patios. Wonderful in door out door
living with access from both bedroom and living room. Great
ONE-OF-A-KIND CONTEMPORARY corner unit overlooking greenbelt that's light and bright.
. . Wood like floors, granite kitchen & bath.Two parking spaces.
Private & gated, exceptionally remodeled contemporary Spacious great floor-plan. Building is beautifully maintained,
home W/Je_tllnel_' city views. E_)ramahg living & dining area w/ especially the meandering walkways with waterfalls &
wood-burning fireplace, skylights, wide plank wood floors & streams! Recently remodeled pool & spa. Tennis courts.
walls of glass that open to a spacious deck surrounded by Priced to sell!
views. Sleek kitchen has Caesarstone counters, Meile appls '
& breakfast bar. Bathrooms finished w/travertine, limestone & MLS#16-178272
marble w/deep soaking tubs. Two master suites have walk-in | ~ [|Ronald Goldhammer 310-276-6601 - -
closets & view deck. Sep guest suite could be office, studio, BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY wshr, dryr, fridge, micro, stove |
or 4th bedroom.
39 Playa Vista Condo / Co-op
Rose Ware 213-369-9171
BHHS-BH Dshwsh,Grb Dsp,Hood Fan,Range/Ov,Refrig |
X 13080 PACIFIC PROMENADE #116 Lunch 11-2 N EW
$824,950 2+3 CONTEMPORARY
6315 LONGVIEW AVE Open 11-2 N EW
$1,795,000 4+3 2sty-SPANISH SILICON BEACH CONDO WITH FLARE
MAGNIFICENTLY RENOVATED 1926 Hardwood floors, high ceiling, and built ins give this home
SPANISH HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME warmth and emotion. A lovely tree-lined view of Pacific
Grand entry foyer. Step down formal living rm w/ period F"romenade,land only one shared wall give this Iunit a hqqse
moldings & fplc. Intimate den w/ unique Batchelder like feel, V\{h|le owners enjoy the plush commumty amen|t|es
fireplace. FDR. Large gourmet eat-in kit. w/ center island, of Playa Vista complete with great entertainment options. A
Carrera marble, Wolf range, Bosch dishwasher & Sub-Zero spacious two story floor plan with tons of natural light and
refrigerator. Separate breakfast rm. Gst bdrm & bathrm round high ceilings makes this home the perfect place to entertain.
out main level. Upstairs: Master ste w/ walk-in closets, Irg enjoy the best of California living.
master bathrm. 2 separate bdrms & hallway bathrm round
out upper level. Private outdoor area w/ fpl & splash pool MLS#16-179288
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